For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4661/MAX4662/MAX4663 quad analog switches
feature low on-resistance of 2.5Ω max. On-resistance is
matched between switches to 0.5Ω max and is flat
(0.5Ω max) over the specified signal range. Each
switch can handle Rail-to-Rail® analog signals. Off-

16 Wide SO
16 Plastic DIP
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
MAX4661EAE -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
MAX4661EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX4661EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
SWITCHES SHOWN FOR LOGIC “0” INPUT
SSOP/SO/DIP
MAX4662
LOGIC SWITCH
0
1
OFF
ON
TOP VIEW
SSOP/SO/DIP
MAX4661
LOGIC SWITCH
0
1
ON
OFF
SSOP/SO/DIP
MAX4663
LOGIC SWITCHES
1, 4
0
1
OFF
ON
SWITCHES
2, 3
ON
OFF
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
IN2
COM2
NC2
V+V-
NO1
COM1
IN1
MAX4663 VL
NC3
COM3
IN3IN4
COM4

Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 108
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4662CAE 0°C to +70°C 16 SSOP
MAX4662CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX4662CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4662EAE -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
MAX4662EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX4662EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4663CAE 0°C to +70°C 16 SSOP
MAX4663CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX4663CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4663EAE -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
MAX4663EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX4663EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
M
A
X
4